Date

08/07/
12
08/10/

12

08/10/
12

08/10/
12

08/10/
12
08/10/
12

08/16/
12

08/21/
12

08/22/
12

08/23/
12
08/30/
12
09/05/

12

09/06/
12

09/07/
12
09/07/
12
09/07/

12

09/07/
12

09/07/
12

09/10/
12

09/12/
12

Time

5:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

2:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
12:00 AM

EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

Games for DuPont Manual Volleyball
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Holy Cross
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball

Central
Presentation
DuPont Manual Volleyball
Male
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
Fern Creek

Sacred Heart

Away
Scor
e

63
42
42
42
64
50
97
50
18
71
48

102
75
51
50
33
50
56
18

96

Home Team

DuPont Manual Volleyball
Brown
Western
PRP
Eastern
Male
Floyd Central
Ballard
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
Mercy
DuPont Manual Volleyball
Portland Christian
ALTER
ST. URSULA, OH
Assumption
LEXINGTON CATHOLIC
Mercy
DuPont Manual Volleyball

DuPont Manual Volleyball

Hom
e
Scor
e
76
24
4
25
50
38
85
28
75
96
75
98
25
39
46
50
36
75

50

75

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss



09/13/
12
09/14/
12

09/14/
12

09/14/
12

09/15/
12
09/15/
12

09/15/
12

09/17/
12

09/18/
12

09/20/
12
09/26/
12

10/02/
12
10/09/
12
10/11/
12
10/16/
12
10/17/
12

4:30 PM EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
Eastern
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball
DuPont Manual Volleyball

DuPont Manual Volleyball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

75

50

36

61

27

50

63

50

50

35

75

98

75

49

shawnee
Althoff Catholic, IL
St. Louis, MO
Mercy
Bishop Meige, KS
Bishop Kelley, OK
St. Vincent, MO
New Albany, IN
Eastern
Male Fr and 1V
Butler
DuPont Manual Volleyball
Central
Presentation
Atherton

Assumption

38

50

74

50

28

44

38

30

50

23

77

26

75

Win

Win

Unscored

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

9 TeamPages



