

Games for DuPont Manual Volleyball Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/07/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Holy Cross	63	DuPont Manual Volleyball	76	Win
08/10/ 12	10:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	42	Brown	24	Win
08/10/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	42	Western	4	Win
08/10/ 12	2:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	42	PRP	25	Win
08/10/ 12	5:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	64	Eastern	50	Win
08/10/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Male	38	Win
08/16/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	97	Floyd Central	85	Win
08/21/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Ballard	28	Win
08/22/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Central	18	DuPont Manual Volleyball	75	Win
08/23/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Presentation	71	DuPont Manual Volleyball	96	Win
08/30/ 12	5:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	48	Mercy	75	Loss
09/05/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Male	102	DuPont Manual Volleyball	98	Loss
09/06/ 12	6:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	75	Portland Christian	25	Win
09/07/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	51	ALTER	39	Win
09/07/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	ST. URSULA, OH	46	Win
09/07/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	33	Assumption	50	Loss
09/07/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	LEXINGTON CATHOLIC	36	Win
09/07/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	56	Mercy	75	Loss
09/10/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Fern Creek	18	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Win
09/12/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Sacred Heart	96	DuPont Manual Volleyball	75	Loss

09/13/ 12	4:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	75	shawnee	7	Win
09/14/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Althoff Catholic, IL	38	Win
09/14/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball		St. Louis, MO		Unscored
09/14/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	36	Mercy	50	Loss
09/15/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	61	Bishop Meige, KS	74	Loss
09/15/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	27	Bishop Kelley, OK	50	Loss
09/15/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	St. Vincent, MO	28	Win
09/17/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	63	New Albany, IN	44	Win
09/18/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Eastern	38	Win
09/20/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball		Male Fr and JV		Unscored
09/26/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Butler	30	Win
10/02/ 12	5:30 PM EDT	Eastern	35	DuPont Manual Volleyball	50	Win
10/09/ 12	12:00 PM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	75	Central	23	Win
10/11/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	98	Presentation	77	Win
10/16/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	75	Atherton	26	Win
10/17/ 12	12:00 AM EDT	DuPont Manual Volleyball	49	Assumption	75	Loss

